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Timing and Scoring by Underdog Race Timing
Granville High School

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 3000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fort Plain 12:46.04Heroth, Kaylee _____________________ _______1 173
Emma Willard 13:59.63Preda, Sofia _____________________ _______2 191
New Lebanon 14:01.20Savaria, Elaine _____________________ _______3 177
Corinth/Hadl NTRigley, Callie _____________________ _______4 118
Emma Willard NTHan, Jessie _____________________ _______5 190
Corinth/Hadl NTCameron, Summer _____________________ _______6 189
Corinth/Hadl NTBaldes, Madeline _____________________ _______7 108

Event  2   Boys 3200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Galway 10:20.01Evans, Simon _____________________ _______1 183
Granville  J 12:05.00Oakman, Chase _____________________ _______2 163
Mill River U 12:19.48Luzader, Benjamin _____________________ _______3 125
New Lebanon 12:30.00Zvirdzdin, Joey _____________________ _______4 107
Greenwich Central 12:38.42Dixson, Sam _____________________ _______5 182
Cohoes 13:52.00Barr, Kevin _____________________ _______6 192
Corinth/Hadl 14:58.91Wiley, Nick _____________________ _______7 194
Galway NTSt.Louis, Cullen _____________________ _______8 193

Event  3   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 11:31.89Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______1  
1) #142 McGuire, Erika 2) #117 Potavin, Haley 3) #149 Shanahan, Sage 4) #148 Savage, Samantha

A 12:30.44Fort Plain _____________________ _______2  
1) #173 Heroth, Kaylee 2) #172 Handy, Kayla 3) #146 Richardson, Bailie 4) #145 Rachon, Aaliyah

A 13:17.42Emma Willard _____________________ _______3  
1) #241 Kim, Jessica 2) #240 He, Kira 3) #239 Ali-Nixon, Abbe 4) #174 Howe, Lillian

Event  4   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 8:52.87Granville  Jr/Sr High School _____________________ _______1  
1) #167 Powell, Carter 2) #181 Cornwall, Parker 3) #133 Vladyka, Matthew 4) #132 Villarreal, Hayden

A 9:03.73Cohoes _____________________ _______2  
1) #128 Porter, Parris 2) #245 Gaddy, Zyaire 3) #247 Osmani, Ahmed 4) #156 Fessel, Alex

A 9:24.01Fair Haven High School _____________________ _______3  
1) #159 Knapp, Owen 2) #129 Shull, Adyn 3) #164 Oakman, Cole 4) #135 Young, Asa

A 9:50.20Galway _____________________ _______4  
1) #122 Bombard, Trevor 2) #183 Evans, Simon 3) #219 Schneider, Cody 4) #170 Teeling, Jakob

A 10:22.00Berne-Knox-Westerlo _____________________ _______5  
1) #242 Ballato, Andrew 2) #166 Perkins, Miles 3) #130 Smith, Ryan 4) #226 Tobia, Will

A 10:29.07New Lebanon _____________________ _______6  
1) #243 Buckenroth, Finn 2) #155 Exley, London 3) #249 Smith, Julian 4) #33 Wu, Vincent

A 10:42.78Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______7  
1) #162 Murray, Will 2) #246 Hunt, Daniel 3) #169 Sheerer, Parker 4) #244 Burth, Isaiah

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Cohoes 18.57Avramidis, Theadora _____________________ _______1 196
Emma Willard 18.67Aviza-Hanrahan, Simi _____________________ _______2 195
Corinth/Hadl 18.79Craig, Bella _____________________ _______3 198
Berne-Knox-W 19.50Hellwig, Saige _____________________ _______4 75
Fort Plain 19.68LeRoy, Katie _____________________ _______5 201
Granville  J 20.40Powell, Cali _____________________ _______6 202
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Performance List

Event  5   ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Cohoes 20.78Sutliff, Lillian _____________________ _______7 203
Whitehall 20.80Stone, Ava _____________________ _______8 63
Fort Plain 21.00Sharkey, Dezeray _____________________ _______9 62
Galway 21.50Douglas, Eleanor _____________________ _______10 199
Berne-Knox-W 22.17Hopkins, Evelyn _____________________ _______11 200
Greenwich Central 24.00Moffitt, Lillian _____________________ _______12 52
Cohoes 25.62Charbonneau-Clement, Isabella _____________________ _______13 197
New Lebanon 23:34.00Manchester, Allie _____________________ _______14 80
New Lebanon NTThomas, Ariel _____________________ _______15 66
Mill River U NTBehrendt, Torrance _____________________ _______16 136

Event  6   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Berne-Knox-W 15.85Wright, Arlan _____________________ _______1 134
Granville  J 15.98Pratt, Timothy _____________________ _______2 21
Corinth/Hadl 16.85Smolinski, Tyler _____________________ _______3 103
Cohoes 17.14Kelly, Jack _____________________ _______4 206
Cohoes 19.95Sheldon, Ryan _____________________ _______5 208
Berne-Knox-W 19.97Wright, Andrew _____________________ _______6 210
Berne-Knox-W 20.46Hess, Trenton _____________________ _______7 205
Granville  J 20.66Teer, Tristen _____________________ _______8 209
Granville  J 21.23Ruigrok, Matt _____________________ _______9 207
Cohoes 22.49Faizy, Cayden _____________________ _______10 204

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Emma Willard 13.17Lee, Anyla-Zanii _____________________ _______1 48
Whitehall 13.32Howland, Samantha _____________________ _______2 45
Fair Haven H 13.47Perry, Madison _____________________ _______3 57
Corinth/Hadl 13.62Beaver, Kayden _____________________ _______4 36
Berne-Knox-W 14.00Yandon, Alanna _____________________ _______5 68
Cohoes 14.00Acevedo, Elena _____________________ _______6 34
Whitehall 14.01Gosselin, Presley _____________________ _______7 43
Berne-Knox-W 14.10Lefkaditis, Antonina _____________________ _______8 50
Cohoes 14.23Lee, Madison _____________________ _______9 49
Fair Haven H 14.28Briggs, Lily _____________________ _______10 38
Fort Plain 14.43Sharkey, Dezeray _____________________ _______11 62
Fort Plain 14.48Jones, Zoe _____________________ _______12 46
Galway 14.60Burdis, Mae _____________________ _______13 39
Cohoes 14.63Rivas, Mariana _____________________ _______14 58
Galway 14.70Muzzy, Makaela _____________________ _______15 54
Emma Willard 14.81Lim, Hazel _____________________ _______16 51
Fair Haven H 14.85Perry, Audrey _____________________ _______17 56
Berne-Knox-W 14.86Kuhn, Lorelei _____________________ _______18 47
Mount St. Jo 15.00Anderson, Isabella _____________________ _______19 35
Corinth/Hadl 15.01Shannon, Arieanna _____________________ _______20 61
Fort Plain 15.08Elwood, Julia _____________________ _______21 42
Greenwich Central 15.10Murray, Finnoula _____________________ _______22 53
Emma Willard 15.53DeGuia, Kamryn _____________________ _______23 40
New Lebanon 15.59Thomas, Ariel _____________________ _______24 66



Sky's The Limit Track and Field Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:00 AM  4/26/2024  Page 3
2024 Granville Blue and Gold Invitaional - 4/27/2024

Timing and Scoring by Underdog Race Timing
Granville High School

Performance List

Event  7   ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Granville  J 15.70Nelson, Alexis _____________________ _______25 55
Corinth/Hadl 15.81Holmes, Emily _____________________ _______26 44
Mill River U 15.83Rudisill, Cora _____________________ _______27 59
Whitehall 15.97Stone, Ava _____________________ _______28 63
Greenwich Central 16.10Moffitt, Lillian _____________________ _______29 52
Greenwich Central 16.31Viscusi, Jessica _____________________ _______30 67
Galway 16.60TenEyck, Cassandra _____________________ _______31 65
Mill River U 16.65Behrendt, Cameron _____________________ _______32 37
Granville  J 16.93Rushin, Hailey _____________________ _______33 60
Granville  J 18.19Dekalb, Cameron _____________________ _______34 41
Mill River U NTTarbell, Natalia _____________________ _______35 64

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Cohoes 11.24Petrie, Sylas _____________________ _______1 18
Cohoes 11.59Shumway, Richard _____________________ _______2 26
Galway 11.90Fabbri Medina, Francesco _____________________ _______3 6
Fair Haven H 11.93Spaulding, Jack _____________________ _______4 28
Berne-Knox-W 12.00Lefkaditis, Aggelos _____________________ _______5 14
Granville  J 12.02Powers, Nick _____________________ _______6 19
Cohoes 12.10Lenoir, Alex _____________________ _______7 15
Fair Haven H 12.12Stone, Patrick _____________________ _______8 29
Granville  J 12.13Gibbs, Ethan _____________________ _______9 7
Corinth/Hadl 12.30Brunell, Jase _____________________ _______10 4
Mount St. Jo 12.30Whitman, Malcolm _____________________ _______11 31
Berne-Knox-W 12.32Quay, Nick _____________________ _______12 22
Granville  J 12.32Pratt, Timothy _____________________ _______13 21
Fort Plain 12.61Rivera, Xavier _____________________ _______14 23
Whitehall 12.62Huntington, Samuel _____________________ _______15 11
Berne-Knox-W 12.73Irwin, Kole _____________________ _______16 12
Galway 13.00Del Rio, Marcos _____________________ _______17 5
Whitehall 13.12Gondella, Logan _____________________ _______18 8
Corinth/Hadl 13.14Haynes, Dylan _____________________ _______19 10
Fair Haven H 13.20Benitez, Santiago _____________________ _______20 2
Corinth/Hadl 13.36Wentworth, Aiden _____________________ _______21 30
New Lebanon 13.50Wu, Ryan _____________________ _______22 32
New Lebanon 13.50Wu, Vincent _____________________ _______23 33
Whitehall 13.57Pratt, Jacob _____________________ _______24 20
Greenwich Central 13.90Bohley, Isaiah _____________________ _______25 3
Galway 14.70Aldrich, Gabriel _____________________ _______26 1
Greenwich Central 14.90Shumway, Adam _____________________ _______27 25
Greenwich Central 15.10Slater, Jamison _____________________ _______28 27
Mill River U NTLamere, Gavin _____________________ _______29 13
Mill River U NTMoffitt, Jordan _____________________ _______30 16
Fort Plain NTGutermuth, Shawn _____________________ _______31 9
Mill River U NTRudisill, Davis _____________________ _______32 24
Fort Plain NTPalmeri, Jonathan _____________________ _______33 17



Sky's The Limit Track and Field Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:00 AM  4/26/2024  Page 4
2024 Granville Blue and Gold Invitaional - 4/27/2024

Timing and Scoring by Underdog Race Timing
Granville High School

Performance List

Event  9   Girls 1500 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fair Haven H 5:19.07Shull, Ava _____________________ _______1 178
Mount St. Jo 5:25.68Majorell, Selah _____________________ _______2 140
Fort Plain 5:42.13Heroth, Kaylee _____________________ _______3 173
Greenwich Central 5:45.00Kelly, Caroline _____________________ _______4 175
Corinth/Hadl 5:53.00Savage, Samantha _____________________ _______5 148
Fort Plain 6:06.06Handy, Kayla _____________________ _______6 172
Emma Willard 6:29.26Howe, Lillian _____________________ _______7 174
New Lebanon 6:48.90Savaria, Elaine _____________________ _______8 177
New Lebanon 6:55.00Zuke, Alana _____________________ _______9 152
Emma Willard 6:56.88Lecoz, Nikki _____________________ _______10 176
New Lebanon 7:02.00Muturi, Neema _____________________ _______11 143
Cohoes 7:24.09Benoit, Miley _____________________ _______12 137
Galway 8:00.00Ehrenberg, Heather _____________________ _______13 109
Fair Haven H NTRogers, Allison _____________________ _______14 147

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Corinth/Hadl 4:48.08Shanahan, Hunter _____________________ _______1 168
Galway 4:52.00Evans, Simon _____________________ _______2 183
Berne-Knox-W 5:00.90Lounsbury, Owen _____________________ _______3 184
Corinth/Hadl 5:10.46Pettit, Aiden _____________________ _______4 185
Fair Haven H 5:13.35Knapp, Owen _____________________ _______5 159
Granville  J 5:21.13Oakman, Chase _____________________ _______6 163
Granville  J 5:21.42Cornwall, Parker _____________________ _______7 181
Greenwich Central 5:25.71Dixson, Sam _____________________ _______8 182
Fort Plain 5:33.15Schwasnick, Kenton _____________________ _______9 186
Galway 5:43.00Bruchac, Jacob _____________________ _______10 179
Berne-Knox-W 5:45.00Perkins, Miles _____________________ _______11 166
Granville  J 5:51.87Stewart, Brett _____________________ _______12 187
Galway 5:56.00Morris, Evan _____________________ _______13 160
New Lebanon 6:00.00Carmel, Auden _____________________ _______14 180
Mill River U 6:02.27Luzader, Benjamin _____________________ _______15 125
Cohoes 6:05.38Osmani, Yaseen _____________________ _______16 165
Mill River U 6:26.29Yarwood, Ethan _____________________ _______17 171
Fair Haven H NTWood, Nikolai _____________________ _______18 188
Mill River U NTHollebeek, Thomas _____________________ _______19 158

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 54.24Emma Willard _____________________ _______1  
1) #48 Lee, Anyla-Zanii 2) #195 Aviza-Hanrahan, Simi 3) #69 Berkman, Olivia 4) #232 Lingham, Lahari

A 55.45Fair Haven High School _____________________ _______2  
1) #38 Briggs, Lily 2) #57 Perry, Madison 3) #56 Perry, Audrey 4) #115 Merkel, Ayame

A 56.13Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______3  
1) #142 McGuire, Erika 2) #238 Vanderheyden, Stella 3) #234 Proctor, Abby 4) #36 Beaver, Kayden

A 57.42Cohoes _____________________ _______4  
1) #58 Rivas, Mariana 2) #49 Lee, Madison 3) #196 Avramidis, Theadora 4) #74 Halloran, Gabriella

A 58.10Whitehall _____________________ _______5  
1) #229 Arquette, Julia 2) #43 Gosselin, Presley 3) #63 Stone, Ava 4) #45 Howland, Samantha

A 1:01.89Galway _____________________ _______6  
1) #39 Burdis, Mae 2) #73 Gillson, Julia 3) #54 Muzzy, Makaela 4) #82 Morse, Marleigh
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Event  11   ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 1:02.38Fort Plain _____________________ _______7  
1) #46 Jones, Zoe 2) #235 Schwasnick, Danica 3) #236 Snell, Sadie 4) #70 Carcasole, Josephia

A 1:05.23Greenwich Central _____________________ _______8  
1) #76 Johnson, Claudia 2) #53 Murray, Finnoula 3) #52 Moffitt, Lillian 4) #67 Viscusi, Jessica

A 1:05.42New Lebanon _____________________ _______9  
1) #80 Manchester, Allie 2) #143 Muturi, Neema 3) #66 Thomas, Ariel 4) #152 Zuke, Alana

A 1:06.66Berne-Knox-Westerlo _____________________ _______10  
1) #47 Kuhn, Lorelei 2) #231 Lawrence, Mackenzie 3) #50 Lefkaditis, Antonina 4) #68 Yandon, Alanna

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 46.04Cohoes _____________________ _______1  
1) #225 Starks, Xavier 2) #18 Petrie, Sylas 3) #15 Lenoir, Alex 4) #26 Shumway, Richard

A 47.28Granville  Jr/Sr High School _____________________ _______2  
1) #7 Gibbs, Ethan 2) #94 Gregorio, Conner 3) #100 Mason, Trey 4) #19 Powers, Nick

A 47.42Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______3  
1) #4 Brunell, Jase 2) #10 Haynes, Dylan 3) #217 Petteys, Michael 4) #228 Wiseman, Alex

A 49.20Berne-Knox-Westerlo _____________________ _______4  
1) #153 Abraham, Joaquin 2) #22 Quay, Nick 3) #12 Irwin, Kole 4) #14 Lefkaditis, Aggelos

A 49.76Fair Haven High School _____________________ _______5  
1) #29 Stone, Patrick 2) #2 Benitez, Santiago 3) #96 Hetrick, Jace 4) #28 Spaulding, Jack

A 53.00New Lebanon _____________________ _______6  
1) #107 Zvirdzdin, Joey 2) #33 Wu, Vincent 3) #32 Wu, Ryan 4) #126 Muturi, Kioi

A 53.51Galway _____________________ _______7  
1) #6 Fabbri Medina, Francesco 2) #5 Del Rio, Marcos 3) #1 Aldrich, Gabriel 4) #120 Aeden, LaBate

A 57.20Greenwich Central _____________________ _______8  
1) #92 DuBois, Emerson 2) #27 Slater, Jamison 3) #105 Stutzman, Gavin 4) #224 Baker, Caedan

A 1:10.27Whitehall _____________________ _______9  
1) #11 Huntington, Samuel 2) #97 Holman, Jordan 3) #222 Gosselin, Ronin 4) #91 Chapman, Vincent

A NTMill River Union High School _____________________ _______10  
1) #89 Burch, Lee 2) #16 Moffitt, Jordan 3) #24 Rudisill, Davis 4) #171 Yarwood, Ethan

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Galway 1.18Morse, Marleigh _____________________ _______1 82
Fair Haven H 1:04.23Merkel, Ayame _____________________ _______2 115
Mount St. Jo 1:04.47Majorell, Leah _____________________ _______3 79
Granville  J 1:06.50Gibbs, Amber _____________________ _______4 72
Fort Plain 1:09.00Elwood, Julia _____________________ _______5 42
Fort Plain 1:09.84Handy, Isabel _____________________ _______6 110
Corinth/Hadl 1:10.00Potavin, Haley _____________________ _______7 117
Corinth/Hadl 1:13.69Baldes, Madeline _____________________ _______8 108
Mill River U 1:15.00Kennedy, Chloe _____________________ _______9 77
Mount St. Jo 1:15.00Cavalieri, Sophia _____________________ _______10 71
Mount St. Jo 1:15.00Anderson, Isabella _____________________ _______11 35
Berne-Knox-W 1:15.10Perkins, Lillian _____________________ _______12 83
Cohoes 1:16.00Halloran, Gabriella _____________________ _______13 74
Mill River U 1:17.96Kennedy, Mackenzie _____________________ _______14 78
Galway 1:18.00Ehrenberg, Heather _____________________ _______15 109
Greenwich Central 1:19.90Viscusi, Jessica _____________________ _______16 67
Fort Plain 1:23.29Przestrzelski, Kendall _____________________ _______17 85
Emma Willard 1:23.31Kaur, Raj _____________________ _______18 111
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Event  13   ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Emma Willard 1:25.47Kosior, Leah _____________________ _______19 113
Corinth/Hadl 1:26.00Rigley, Callie _____________________ _______20 118
Galway 1:29.00Thrope, Colleen _____________________ _______21 119
Fair Haven H 1:32.57Oakman, Morgan _____________________ _______22 116
Fair Haven H 1:33.28Kerr, Orianna _____________________ _______23 112
Emma Willard NTLuzzi, Isabel _____________________ _______24 114

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Cohoes 51.24Porter, Parris _____________________ _______1 128
Berne-Knox-W 53.10Lendrum, Patrick _____________________ _______2 98
Berne-Knox-W 53.10Wright, Arlan _____________________ _______3 134
Cohoes 54.67Vautrin, Gavin _____________________ _______4 106
Mount St. Jo 55.75Burek, Abraham _____________________ _______5 90
Mill River U 56.00Beamis, Memphis _____________________ _______6 87
Granville  J 56.09Villarreal, Hayden _____________________ _______7 132
Fair Haven H 56.22Young, Asa _____________________ _______8 135
Galway 57.97Bombard, Trevor _____________________ _______9 122
Granville  J 58.57Vladyka, Matthew _____________________ _______10 133
Fort Plain 58.89Rivera, Xavier _____________________ _______11 23
Mill River U 59.05Ryan, Grady _____________________ _______12 101
Granville  J 59.28Torres, Jaxson _____________________ _______13 131
New Lebanon 1:01.00Wu, Ryan _____________________ _______14 32
Corinth/Hadl 1:01.00Giaculli, Lucca _____________________ _______15 123
Corinth/Hadl 1:03.90Peris, Arik _____________________ _______16 127
Berne-Knox-W 1:04.34Smith, Ryan _____________________ _______17 130
New Lebanon 1:05.00Zvirdzdin, Joey _____________________ _______18 107
Galway 1:05.00Aldrich, Gabriel _____________________ _______19 1
Mill River U 1:05.77Luzader, Benjamin _____________________ _______20 125
Whitehall 1:07.69Pratt, Jacob _____________________ _______21 20
Fair Haven H 1:08.16Shull, Adyn _____________________ _______22 129
New Lebanon 1:10.00Muturi, Kioi _____________________ _______23 126
Greenwich Central 1:10.10Bohley, Isaiah _____________________ _______24 3
Greenwich Central 1:11.70Shumway, Adam _____________________ _______25 25
Galway 1:12.00Aeden, LaBate _____________________ _______26 120
Greenwich Central 1:17.60Alpy, Gunner _____________________ _______27 121
Fair Haven H NTLemois, Ryan _____________________ _______28 124

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fort Plain 1:12.91DeNinno, Jordan _____________________ _______1 211
Emma Willard 1:13.36Aviza-Hanrahan, Simi _____________________ _______2 195
Corinth/Hadl 1:19.36Craig, Bella _____________________ _______3 198
Cohoes 1:19.98Avramidis, Theadora _____________________ _______4 196
Cohoes 1:21.78Lenegar, Alycia _____________________ _______5 213
Corinth/Hadl 1:22.25Riihimaki, Lila _____________________ _______6 215
Corinth/Hadl 1:24.10Hogan, Sophia _____________________ _______7 212
Greenwich Central 1:26.30Woods, Carmia _____________________ _______8 86
Cohoes 1:27.30Sutliff, Lillian _____________________ _______9 203
Berne-Knox-W 1:35.35Reamer, Brooke _____________________ _______10 214
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Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Cohoes 1:03.36Kelly, Jack _____________________ _______1 206
Granville  J 1:06.24Teer, Tristen _____________________ _______2 209
Corinth/Hadl 1:06.68Petteys, Michael _____________________ _______3 217
Berne-Knox-W 1:06.83Wright, Andrew _____________________ _______4 210
Galway 1:07.70Watrobski, Ethan _____________________ _______5 221
Galway 1:08.00Schneider, Cody _____________________ _______6 219
Greenwich Central 1:11.70Stutzman, Aaron _____________________ _______7 220
Cohoes 1:14.00Sheldon, Ryan _____________________ _______8 208
Greenwich Central 1:15.70Logan, Hudson _____________________ _______9 99
Berne-Knox-W 1:19.00Redick, Branden _____________________ _______10 218
Fair Haven H NTDesrocher, Jacob _____________________ _______11 216

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mount St. Jo 2:34.41Majorell, Selah _____________________ _______1 140
Berne-Knox-W 2:40.90Daguillo, Bella _____________________ _______2 138
Berne-Knox-W 2:45.10McFadden, Emma _____________________ _______3 141
Corinth/Hadl 2:46.00McGuire, Erika _____________________ _______4 142
Corinth/Hadl 2:47.00Savage, Samantha _____________________ _______5 148
Fair Haven H 2:51.15Oakman, Morgan _____________________ _______6 116
Fair Haven H 2:58.04Rogers, Allison _____________________ _______7 147
Mill River U 2:59.08Behrendt, Torrance _____________________ _______8 136
Fort Plain 3:00.19Rachon, Aaliyah _____________________ _______9 145
Corinth/Hadl 3:02.40Shanahan, Sage _____________________ _______10 149
Emma Willard 3:11.37Van Plew, Ana _____________________ _______11 151
Fort Plain 3:14.66Richardson, Bailie _____________________ _______12 146
Greenwich Central 3:20.17Shaw, Isla _____________________ _______13 150
Galway 3:25.00Ehrenberg, Heather _____________________ _______14 109
New Lebanon 3:27.00Muturi, Neema _____________________ _______15 143
Cohoes 3:27.20Benoit, Miley _____________________ _______16 137
New Lebanon 3:29.00Zuke, Alana _____________________ _______17 152
Emma Willard NTHughes, Cai-Lin _____________________ _______18 139
Emma Willard NTQuan, Michelle _____________________ _______19 144
Mill River U NTTarbell, Natalia _____________________ _______20 64

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Cohoes 1:58.86Porter, Parris _____________________ _______1 128
Corinth/Hadl 2:08.45Shanahan, Hunter _____________________ _______2 168
Cohoes 2:12.00Fessel, Alex _____________________ _______3 156
Berne-Knox-W 2:12.50Abraham, Joaquin _____________________ _______4 153
Mill River U 2:12.92Filskov, Connor _____________________ _______5 157
Fair Haven H 2:16.34Oakman, Cole _____________________ _______6 164
Granville  J 2:17.35Powell, Carter _____________________ _______7 167
Granville  J 2:22.13Vladyka, Matthew _____________________ _______8 133
Cohoes 2:22.51Osmani, Yaseen _____________________ _______9 165
Corinth/Hadl 2:25.70Murray, Will _____________________ _______10 162
Galway 2:26.54Teeling, Jakob _____________________ _______11 170
Berne-Knox-W 2:26.60Perkins, Miles _____________________ _______12 166
Granville  J 2:32.12Oakman, Chase _____________________ _______13 163
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Event  18   ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Corinth/Hadl 2:33.90Sheerer, Parker _____________________ _______14 169
Galway 2:34.50Bruchac, Jacob _____________________ _______15 179
Galway 2:40.60Morris, Evan _____________________ _______16 160
New Lebanon 2:45.00Exley, London _____________________ _______17 155
Whitehall 2:49.47Mowatt, Aiden _____________________ _______18 161
Mill River U 2:57.05Yarwood, Ethan _____________________ _______19 171
Mill River U 3:00.98Hollebeek, Thomas _____________________ _______20 158
Fair Haven H NTKnapp, Owen _____________________ _______21 159
Fair Haven H NTShull, Adyn _____________________ _______22 129

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Emma Willard 27.46Lee, Anyla-Zanii _____________________ _______1 48
Corinth/Hadl 28.59Beaver, Kayden _____________________ _______2 36
Granville  J 28.73Morin, Natalie _____________________ _______3 81
Mount St. Jo 28.76Majorell, Leah _____________________ _______4 79
Berne-Knox-W 29.90Lefkaditis, Antonina _____________________ _______5 50
Fort Plain 30.07Jones, Zoe _____________________ _______6 46
Berne-Knox-W 30.10Hellwig, Saige _____________________ _______7 75
Cohoes 30.44Lee, Madison _____________________ _______8 49
Mount St. Jo 31.00Anderson, Isabella _____________________ _______9 35
Cohoes 31.00Halloran, Gabriella _____________________ _______10 74
Emma Willard 31.10Berkman, Olivia _____________________ _______11 69
Whitehall 31.19Stone, Ava _____________________ _______12 63
Mill River U 31.47Kennedy, Chloe _____________________ _______13 77
Greenwich Central 31.80Murray, Finnoula _____________________ _______14 53
Granville  J 31.84Gibbs, Amber _____________________ _______15 72
Corinth/Hadl 32.00Shannon, Arieanna _____________________ _______16 61
Berne-Knox-W 32.00Perkins, Lillian _____________________ _______17 83
Mill River U 32.00Rudisill, Cora _____________________ _______18 59
Mount St. Jo 32.00Cavalieri, Sophia _____________________ _______19 71
Greenwich Central 32.70Woods, Carmia _____________________ _______20 86
Corinth/Hadl 32.84Holmes, Emily _____________________ _______21 44
Emma Willard 33.01Lim, Hazel _____________________ _______22 51
Greenwich Central 33.85Johnson, Claudia _____________________ _______23 76
Galway 34.10Gillson, Julia _____________________ _______24 73
Mill River U 34.38Kennedy, Mackenzie _____________________ _______25 78
Galway 34.50Morse, Marleigh _____________________ _______26 82
New Lebanon 35.20Thomas, Ariel _____________________ _______27 66
New Lebanon 37.09Manchester, Allie _____________________ _______28 80
Galway 37.65TenEyck, Cassandra _____________________ _______29 65
Fort Plain NTPrzestrzelski, Kendall _____________________ _______30 85
Fort Plain NTCarcasole, Josephia _____________________ _______31 70
Fair Haven H NTPeterson, Erika _____________________ _______32 84

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Berne-Knox-W 23.80Lendrum, Patrick _____________________ _______1 98
Cohoes 23.85Petrie, Sylas _____________________ _______2 18
Corinth/Hadl 24.26Smolinski, Tyler _____________________ _______3 103
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Event  20   ...   (Boys 200 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Cohoes 24.41Vautrin, Gavin _____________________ _______4 106
Mount St. Jo 24.71Burek, Abraham _____________________ _______5 90
Cohoes 24.72Hernandez, Cesar _____________________ _______6 95
Galway 24.90Fabbri Medina, Francesco _____________________ _______7 6
Corinth/Hadl 24.97Brunell, Jase _____________________ _______8 4
Granville  J 25.06Gibbs, Ethan _____________________ _______9 7
Granville  J 25.37Gregorio, Conner _____________________ _______10 94
Berne-Knox-W 25.40Lefkaditis, Aggelos _____________________ _______11 14
Granville  J 25.73Mason, Trey _____________________ _______12 100
Mill River U 26.01Beamis, Memphis _____________________ _______13 87
Mill River U 26.27Ryan, Grady _____________________ _______14 101
Mount St. Jo 26.51Whitman, Malcolm _____________________ _______15 31
Whitehall 26.75Chapman, Vincent _____________________ _______16 91
Galway 26.90Del Rio, Marcos _____________________ _______17 5
Fair Haven H 27.07Hetrick, Jace _____________________ _______18 96
Corinth/Hadl 27.65Wentworth, Aiden _____________________ _______19 30
New Lebanon 27.83Wu, Ryan _____________________ _______20 32
Galway 27.84Schnieder, Kyle _____________________ _______21 102
Greenwich Central 28.00Logan, Hudson _____________________ _______22 99
New Lebanon 28.40Wu, Vincent _____________________ _______23 33
New Lebanon 28.50Zvirdzdin, Joey _____________________ _______24 107
Greenwich Central 29.40DuBois, Emerson _____________________ _______25 92
Berne-Knox-W 30.25Brach, Jonathan _____________________ _______26 88
Mill River U 31.24Burch, Lee _____________________ _______27 89
Whitehall 31.82Holman, Jordan _____________________ _______28 97
Greenwich Central 32.10Stutzman, Gavin _____________________ _______29 105
Fair Haven H NTGemelli, Ian _____________________ _______30 93
Fort Plain NTGutermuth, Shawn _____________________ _______31 9
Fort Plain NTStock, Morgan _____________________ _______32 104
Fort Plain NTPalmeri, Jonathan _____________________ _______33 17

Event  23   Girls 2000 Yard Steeplechase
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fair Haven H 8:25.79Shull, Ava _____________________ _______1 178
Greenwich Central 8:30.00Kelly, Caroline _____________________ _______2 175
Berne-Knox-W 9:00.00Daguillo, Bella _____________________ _______3 138
Berne-Knox-W 9:00.00McFadden, Emma _____________________ _______4 141
Berne-Knox-W 10:26.20Reamer, Brooke _____________________ _______5 214
New Lebanon 10:38.31Savaria, Elaine _____________________ _______6 177
Cohoes 11:23.44Benoit, Miley _____________________ _______7 137
Granville  J NTGibbs, Amber _____________________ _______8 72

Event  24   Boys 3000 Yard Steeplechase
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Galway 11:29.10Schneider, Cody _____________________ _______1 219
Berne-Knox-W 11:57.94Lounsbury, Owen _____________________ _______2 184
Granville  J 12:34.48Cornwall, Parker _____________________ _______3 181
Corinth/Hadl 12:44.00Pettit, Aiden _____________________ _______4 185
Whitehall 13:21.87Gosselin, Ronin _____________________ _______5 222
Fort Plain NTSchwasnick, Kenton _____________________ _______6 186
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Event  24   ...   (Boys 3000 Yard Steeplechase)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Whitehall NTGondella, Logan _____________________ _______7 8
Event  28   Mixed 4x400 Yard Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#
A 4:05.00Mount St. Joseph Academy _____________________ _______1  

1) #31 Whitman, Malcolm 2) #140 Majorell, Selah 3) #90 Burek, Abraham 4) #79 Majorell, Leah
A 4:10.00Granville  Jr/Sr High School _____________________ _______2  

1) #167 Powell, Carter 2) #81 Morin, Natalie 3) #132 Villarreal, Hayden 4) #72 Gibbs, Amber
A 4:12.00Berne-Knox-Westerlo _____________________ _______3  

1) #134 Wright, Arlan 2) #47 Kuhn, Lorelei 3) #98 Lendrum, Patrick 4) #50 Lefkaditis, Antonina
A 4:12.00Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______4  

1) #168 Shanahan, Hunter 2) #117 Potavin, Haley 3) #228 Wiseman, Alex 4) #198 Craig, Bella
A 4:20.00Cohoes _____________________ _______5  

1) #106 Vautrin, Gavin 2) #213 Lenegar, Alycia 3) #95 Hernandez, Cesar 4) #49 Lee, Madison
A 4:30.00Mill River Union High School _____________________ _______6  

1) #87 Beamis, Memphis 2) #77 Kennedy, Chloe 3) #157 Filskov, Connor 4) #136 Behrendt, Torrance
A 4:32.00Whitehall _____________________ _______7  

1) #20 Pratt, Jacob 2) #229 Arquette, Julia 3) #161 Mowatt, Aiden 4) #43 Gosselin, Presley
A 4:40.00Galway _____________________ _______8  

1) #122 Bombard, Trevor 2) #73 Gillson, Julia 3) #221 Watrobski, Ethan 4) #54 Muzzy, Makaela
A 5:26.88Fort Plain _____________________ _______9  

1) #23 Rivera, Xavier 2) #42 Elwood, Julia 3) #186 Schwasnick, Kenton 4) #110 Handy, Isabel
A NTFair Haven High School _____________________ _______10  

1) #29 Stone, Patrick 2) #38 Briggs, Lily 3) #135 Young, Asa 4) #115 Merkel, Ayame
A NTGreenwich Central _____________________ _______11  

1) #25 Shumway, Adam 2) #76 Johnson, Claudia 3) #121 Alpy, Gunner 4) #86 Woods, Carmia
Event  29   Girls Long Jump

 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#
Whitehall 16-04.00Howland, Samantha _____________________ _______1 45
Fair Haven H 15-08.00Merkel, Ayame _____________________ _______2 115
Fair Haven H 15-04.25Briggs, Lily _____________________ _______3 38
Fair Haven H 15-01.00Perry, Madison _____________________ _______4 57
Corinth/Hadl 14-07.00Crombach, Sydney _____________________ _______5 258
Cohoes 14-04.00Rivas, Mariana _____________________ _______6 58
Emma Willard 14-03.00Huang, Liji _____________________ _______7 252
Corinth/Hadl 14-02.00Proctor, Abby _____________________ _______8 234
Whitehall 14-02.00Arquette, Julia _____________________ _______9 229
Galway 14-01.00Douglas, Eleanor _____________________ _______10 199
Berne-Knox-W 13-02.25Yandon, Alanna _____________________ _______11 68
Fort Plain 13-01.00Sharkey, Dezeray _____________________ _______12 62
Granville  J 13-01.00Powell, Cali _____________________ _______13 202
Emma Willard 13-00.50Berkman, Olivia _____________________ _______14 69
Cohoes 12-11.00Halloran, Gabriella _____________________ _______15 74
Greenwich Central 12-09.00Shaw, Isla _____________________ _______16 150
Corinth/Hadl 12-07.50Vanderheyden, Stella _____________________ _______17 238
Greenwich Central 12-01.75Viscusi, Jessica _____________________ _______18 67
Fort Plain 12-01.00Snell, Sadie _____________________ _______19 236
Mill River U 11-10.00Rudisill, Cora _____________________ _______20 59
Berne-Knox-W 11-05.00Tobia, Athena _____________________ _______21 237
New Lebanon 11-03.50Smith, Elliot _____________________ _______22 254



Sky's The Limit Track and Field Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:00 AM  4/26/2024  Page 11
2024 Granville Blue and Gold Invitaional - 4/27/2024

Timing and Scoring by Underdog Race Timing
Granville High School

Performance List

Event  29   ...   (Girls Long Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Greenwich Central 11-02.00Murray, Finnoula _____________________ _______23 53
Granville  J 11-02.00Nelson, Alexis _____________________ _______24 55
Berne-Knox-W 10-05.00Hopkins, Evelyn _____________________ _______25 200
New Lebanon 10-01.00Sadiq, Dua _____________________ _______26 263
Emma Willard 10-01.00Hong, Amy _____________________ _______27 251
Mill River U 9-10.00Forrest, Sierra _____________________ _______28 250
Granville  J 9-08.00Dekalb, Cameron _____________________ _______29 41
Mill River U 9-01.50Behrendt, Cameron _____________________ _______30 37
New Lebanon 8-06.75Batuk-Lubbers, Cori _____________________ _______31 230
Galway 8-06.00Thrope, Colleen _____________________ _______32 119
Fort Plain NDJones, Zoe _____________________ _______33 46
Mount St. Jo NDCavalieri, Sophia _____________________ _______34 71

Event  30   Boys Long Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Cohoes 19-01.00Hasslinger, Elijah _____________________ _______1 256
Cohoes 19-00.00Trudeau, Connor _____________________ _______2 255
Granville  J 18-10.00Torres, Jaxson _____________________ _______3 131
Granville  J 18-07.25Mason, Trey _____________________ _______4 100
Fair Haven H 18-07.00Spaulding, Jack _____________________ _______5 28
Galway 17-07.50Watrobski, Ethan _____________________ _______6 221
Corinth/Hadl 17-06.50Hunt, Daniel _____________________ _______7 246
Berne-Knox-W 17-03.00Quay, Nick _____________________ _______8 22
Granville  J 16-07.00Teer, Noah _____________________ _______9 262
Corinth/Hadl 16-05.50Pavlick, Aiden _____________________ _______10 257
Greenwich Central 16-04.25Bohley, Isaiah _____________________ _______11 3
Corinth/Hadl 16-04.00Burth, Isaiah _____________________ _______12 244
Cohoes 15-06.50Crable, James _____________________ _______13 260
Whitehall 14-10.00Gondella, Logan _____________________ _______14 8
Berne-Knox-W 14-02.00Ballato, Andrew _____________________ _______15 242
Fort Plain 14-01.00Fountain, John _____________________ _______16 261
Whitehall 13-09.00Mowatt, Aiden _____________________ _______17 161
Greenwich Central 13-08.00Baker, Caedan _____________________ _______18 224
New Lebanon 13-04.00Smith, Julian _____________________ _______19 249
Greenwich Central 13-01.50DuBois, Emerson _____________________ _______20 92
Berne-Knox-W 13-00.75Brach, Jonathan _____________________ _______21 88
Galway 11-08.00St.Louis, Cullen _____________________ _______22 193
Mill River U 8-11.50Moffitt, Jordan _____________________ _______23 16
Mill River U NDBurch, Lee _____________________ _______24 89
Fair Haven H NDDesrocher, Jacob _____________________ _______25 216
Fort Plain NDRivera, Xavier _____________________ _______26 23
Fair Haven H NDHetrick, Jace _____________________ _______27 96

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Whitehall 36-11.50Howland, Samantha _____________________ _______1 45
Fair Haven H 32-10.50Perry, Madison _____________________ _______2 57
Fort Plain 32-07.75DeNinno, Jordan _____________________ _______3 211
Corinth/Hadl 30-05.25Crombach, Sydney _____________________ _______4 258
Whitehall 30-04.50Arquette, Julia _____________________ _______5 229
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Event  31   ...   (Girls Triple Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Berne-Knox-W 30-00.00Lawrence, Kadence _____________________ _______6 259
Corinth/Hadl 29-11.25Proctor, Abby _____________________ _______7 234
Berne-Knox-W 28-08.50Hellwig, Saige _____________________ _______8 75
Corinth/Hadl 28-06.75Vanderheyden, Stella _____________________ _______9 238
Mill River U 28-05.25Behrendt, Torrance _____________________ _______10 136
Emma Willard 28-00.50Huang, Liji _____________________ _______11 252
Fort Plain 27-06.25LeRoy, Katie _____________________ _______12 201
Greenwich Central 26-11.50Shaw, Isla _____________________ _______13 150
Emma Willard 25-09.00Opoku, Alison _____________________ _______14 253
Berne-Knox-W 25-05.50Tobia, Athena _____________________ _______15 237
Mill River U 25-02.50Behrendt, Cameron _____________________ _______16 37
Cohoes 23-08.00Halloran, Gabriella _____________________ _______17 74
Fort Plain 23-05.75Snell, Sadie _____________________ _______18 236
Mill River U 20-02.75Forrest, Sierra _____________________ _______19 250
Mount St. Jo NDCavalieri, Sophia _____________________ _______20 71

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Cohoes 41-04.75Hasslinger, Elijah _____________________ _______1 256
Cohoes 41-02.75Trudeau, Connor _____________________ _______2 255
Corinth/Hadl 40-00.50Wiseman, Alex _____________________ _______3 228
Berne-Knox-W 37-07.00Lendrum, Patrick _____________________ _______4 98
Cohoes 36-10.25Gaddy, Zyaire _____________________ _______5 245
Corinth/Hadl 36-02.00Hunt, Daniel _____________________ _______6 246
Granville  J 35-11.00Torres, Jaxson _____________________ _______7 131
Fair Haven H 35-03.75Spaulding, Jack _____________________ _______8 28
Galway 34-07.00Bombard, Trevor _____________________ _______9 122
Whitehall 34-06.00Chapman, Vincent _____________________ _______10 91
Corinth/Hadl 32-11.50Pavlick, Aiden _____________________ _______11 257
Berne-Knox-W 32-10.00Tobia, Will _____________________ _______12 226
Berne-Knox-W 32-04.00Redick, Branden _____________________ _______13 218
Greenwich Central 32-02.75Stutzman, Aaron _____________________ _______14 220
New Lebanon 27-00.75Smith, Julian _____________________ _______15 249
Greenwich Central 24-00.00Baker, Caedan _____________________ _______16 224
Mill River U NDBurch, Lee _____________________ _______17 89
Galway NDSt.Louis, Cullen _____________________ _______18 193

Event  33   Girls High Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Emma Willard 4-08.00Huang, Liji _____________________ _______1 252
Whitehall 4-08.00Gosselin, Presley _____________________ _______2 43
Fort Plain 4-08.00DeNinno, Jordan _____________________ _______3 211
Berne-Knox-W 4-04.00Reamer, Brooke _____________________ _______4 214
Galway 4-02.00Douglas, Eleanor _____________________ _______5 199
Corinth/Hadl 4-02.00Proctor, Abby _____________________ _______6 234
Emma Willard 4-00.00Opoku, Alison _____________________ _______7 253
Corinth/Hadl 4-00.00Hogan, Sophia _____________________ _______8 212
Fort Plain 3-10.00Handy, Isabel _____________________ _______9 110
Mill River U 3-09.00Behrendt, Cameron _____________________ _______10 37
New Lebanon 3-06.00Smith, Elliot _____________________ _______11 254
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Event  33   ...   (Girls High Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

New Lebanon 3-06.00Muturi, Neema _____________________ _______12 143
Emma Willard 3-06.00Hong, Amy _____________________ _______13 251
Mill River U NHForrest, Sierra _____________________ _______14 250
Fair Haven H NHOakman, Morgan _____________________ _______15 116

Event  34   Boys High Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Berne-Knox-W 6-00.00Wright, Arlan _____________________ _______1 134
Cohoes 5-10.00Trudeau, Connor _____________________ _______2 255
Galway 5-06.25Watrobski, Ethan _____________________ _______3 221
Granville  J 5-06.00Gibbs, Ethan _____________________ _______4 7
Berne-Knox-W 5-03.00Hess, Trenton _____________________ _______5 205
Cohoes 5-03.00Kelly, Jack _____________________ _______6 206
Cohoes 5-00.00Fessel, Alex _____________________ _______7 156
Galway 5-00.00Schneider, Cody _____________________ _______8 219
Granville  J 5-00.00Vladyka, Matthew _____________________ _______9 133
Corinth/Hadl 5-00.00Giaculli, Lucca _____________________ _______10 123
Whitehall 4-09.00Gosselin, Ronin _____________________ _______11 222
Berne-Knox-W 4-09.00Wright, Andrew _____________________ _______12 210
Galway 4-06.00Schnieder, Kyle _____________________ _______13 102
New Lebanon 4-06.00Exley, London _____________________ _______14 155
New Lebanon NHBuckenroth, Finn _____________________ _______15 243

Event  35   Girls Pole Vault
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Galway NHMuzzy, Makaela _____________________ _______1 54
Galway NHGillson, Julia _____________________ _______2 73

Event  36   Boys Pole Vault
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fair Haven H 11-01.00Stone, Patrick _____________________ _______1 29
Fair Haven H 10-08.75Hetrick, Jace _____________________ _______2 96
Corinth/Hadl 10-03.00Pavlick, Aiden _____________________ _______3 257
Greenwich Central 9-06.00Stutzman, Aaron _____________________ _______4 220
Galway 9-00.00Schnieder, Kyle _____________________ _______5 102
Cohoes 8-06.00Ramm, Christopher _____________________ _______6 265
Corinth/Hadl 8-00.00Pettit, Aiden _____________________ _______7 185
Greenwich Central 8-00.00Bohley, Isaiah _____________________ _______8 3
Cohoes 6-06.00Galarneau, Liam _____________________ _______9 264
New Lebanon NHSmith, Julian _____________________ _______10 249
Galway NHSt.Louis, Cullen _____________________ _______11 193
New Lebanon NHMuturi, Kioi _____________________ _______12 126
New Lebanon NHBuckenroth, Finn _____________________ _______13 243
Galway NHMorris, Evan _____________________ _______14 160

Event  37   Girls Shot Put
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Berne-Knox-W 30-01.75Lawrence, Mackenzie _____________________ _______1 231
Berne-Knox-W 29-00.50Lendrum, Elise _____________________ _______2 274
Galway 26-09.00Burdis, Mae _____________________ _______3 39
Whitehall 26-04.00Burgey, Levyn _____________________ _______4 267
Fort Plain 25-11.25Carcasole, Josephia _____________________ _______5 70
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Event  37   ...   (Girls Shot Put)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fort Plain 25-09.00Kulczynski, Monika _____________________ _______6 273
Granville  J 25-07.50Morin, Natalie _____________________ _______7 81
Berne-Knox-W 25-03.25Plant, Sadie _____________________ _______8 276
Corinth/Hadl 24-11.00VanGuilder, Kittery _____________________ _______9 279
Fort Plain 24-08.00Brown, Jordan _____________________ _______10 266
Fair Haven H 24-01.00Kuehn, Rowan _____________________ _______11 272
Galway 23-07.00Muzzy, Makaela _____________________ _______12 54
Emma Willard 22-06.00Holston, Sol _____________________ _______13 268
Cohoes 21-11.50Peraza, Dayana _____________________ _______14 275
Emma Willard 21-11.00Stamper-Kong, Madeleine _____________________ _______15 278
Cohoes 21-10.50Kerr, Chelsey _____________________ _______16 271
Whitehall 18-06.00Huntington, Eryana _____________________ _______17 269
New Lebanon 17-11.50Sadiq, Dua _____________________ _______18 263
Emma Willard 17-03.00Kalisa, Gabriella _____________________ _______19 270
New Lebanon 17-02.00Batuk-Lubbers, Cori _____________________ _______20 230
Galway 17-01.75Persuad, Mya _____________________ _______21 233
Corinth/Hadl 16-11.50Riihimaki, Anna _____________________ _______22 277
Mill River U NDKennedy, Mackenzie _____________________ _______23 78

Event  38   Boys Shot Put
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Cohoes 47-03.00Gillick, Andrew _____________________ _______1 289
Granville  J 44-11.00Powers, Nick _____________________ _______2 19
Galway 42-10.50Anzewski, Clark _____________________ _______3 280
Corinth/Hadl 42-05.00Chase, Aidan _____________________ _______4 283
Berne-Knox-W 38-10.75Cyr, Matthew _____________________ _______5 285
Whitehall 38-10.75Huntington, Samuel _____________________ _______6 11
Cohoes 37-00.00Shumway, Richard _____________________ _______7 26
Fair Haven H 35-02.50Niklasson, Brady _____________________ _______8 295
Cohoes 35-00.00Kamara, Vincent _____________________ _______9 291
Granville  J 34-01.50Ketcham, Jackson _____________________ _______10 292
Berne-Knox-W 33-11.50Basle, Shaine _____________________ _______11 281
Fort Plain 33-10.75Douglas, Jed _____________________ _______12 287
Fort Plain 32-10.25Cook, Mason _____________________ _______13 284
Galway 32-00.00Alden, Adam _____________________ _______14 223
Whitehall 30-10.00Hatton, Nathan _____________________ _______15 290
Fair Haven H 30-07.50Lynch, Caden _____________________ _______16 293
Granville  J 29-11.50Miller, Walter _____________________ _______17 294
Fort Plain 29-00.50Dillenbeck, Conner _____________________ _______18 286
Fair Haven H 28-06.75Beckwith, Jackson _____________________ _______19 282
Corinth/Hadl 25-06.00Philo, Cooper _____________________ _______20 296
Mill River U 24-00.00Finger, Wyatt _____________________ _______21 288
Corinth/Hadl 21-03.00Reynolds, Degan _____________________ _______22 297
Mill River U 13-08.50Lamere, Gavin _____________________ _______23 13
Mill River U NDMoffitt, Jordan _____________________ _______24 16

Event  39   Girls Discus Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fort Plain 87-10Brown, Jordan _____________________ _______1 266
Berne-Knox-W 85-10Lawrence, Mackenzie _____________________ _______2 231
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Event  39   ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Granville  J 82-07Morin, Natalie _____________________ _______3 81
Fair Haven H 82-01Kuehn, Rowan _____________________ _______4 272
Emma Willard 80-09Holston, Sol _____________________ _______5 268
Galway 77-05Burdis, Mae _____________________ _______6 39
Fort Plain 76-03Kulczynski, Monika _____________________ _______7 273
Berne-Knox-W 68-06Lendrum, Elise _____________________ _______8 274
Whitehall 67-11Burgey, Levyn _____________________ _______9 267
Corinth/Hadl 60-06VanGuilder, Kittery _____________________ _______10 279
Fort Plain 59-08Schwasnick, Danica _____________________ _______11 235
New Lebanon 59-04Sadiq, Dua _____________________ _______12 263
Cohoes 57-11Peraza, Dayana _____________________ _______13 275
Galway 52-07Persuad, Mya _____________________ _______14 233
Berne-Knox-W 51-05Plant, Sadie _____________________ _______15 276
Cohoes 51-05Kerr, Chelsey _____________________ _______16 271
Emma Willard 49-09.75Stamper-Kong, Madeleine _____________________ _______17 278
Emma Willard 44-04Kalisa, Gabriella _____________________ _______18 270
Whitehall 41-03Huntington, Eryana _____________________ _______19 269
New Lebanon 40-04Batuk-Lubbers, Cori _____________________ _______20 230
Corinth/Hadl 39-06Riihimaki, Anna _____________________ _______21 277

Event  40   Boys Discus Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Corinth/Hadl 139-09Chase, Aidan _____________________ _______1 283
Cohoes 131-01Gillick, Andrew _____________________ _______2 289
Fair Haven H 122-10Stone, Patrick _____________________ _______3 29
Cohoes 118-11Lenoir, Alex _____________________ _______4 15
Granville  J 114-10Powers, Nick _____________________ _______5 19
Berne-Knox-W 107-06Cyr, Matthew _____________________ _______6 285
Fort Plain 100-03Douglas, Jed _____________________ _______7 287
Galway 94-09Anzewski, Clark _____________________ _______8 280
Berne-Knox-W 91-06Basle, Shaine _____________________ _______9 281
Whitehall 91-00Hatton, Nathan _____________________ _______10 290
Fair Haven H 90-00Niklasson, Brady _____________________ _______11 295
Granville  J 84-11Ketcham, Jackson _____________________ _______12 292
Granville  J 82-01Ellis, Bryan _____________________ _______13 299
Fair Haven H 80-10Lynch, Caden _____________________ _______14 293
Galway 78-10Alden, Adam _____________________ _______15 223
New Lebanon 74-10Exley, London _____________________ _______16 155
Fort Plain 71-05Cook, Mason _____________________ _______17 284
Corinth/Hadl 67-01Philo, Cooper _____________________ _______18 296
Whitehall 65-04Huntington, Samuel _____________________ _______19 11
Corinth/Hadl 64-06Murray, Will _____________________ _______20 162
Cohoes 61-00Miorin, Gunnar _____________________ _______21 300
Mill River U 43-09Finger, Wyatt _____________________ _______22 288
Mill River U 34-01Lamere, Gavin _____________________ _______23 13
Mount St. Jo NDWhitman, Malcolm _____________________ _______24 31
Fort Plain NDBrackett, Gami _____________________ _______25 298
Mill River U NDRudisill, Davis _____________________ _______26 24


